Sandune Archery Club Inc.
900 Round SCAA Tournament Scores
April 18th and 19th, 2015

Saleloj 58 Place  First Name Last Name Gender Score X's
Adult Bowhunter Freestyle
1 Lloyd Wilson Male 873 28
2 Rodney Davis Male 861 23
3 Dayton Colie Male 842 17
4 Kenneth K Kearse Male 812 15
Adult Freestyle
1 Brent Qualls Male 890 54
2 David Chumley Male 889 41
3 Jimmy Sanders Male 883 34
4 Stephen Tanner Male 879 36
5 Gator Hiott Male 876 38
6 Jamie Weatherford Male 866 24
7 John Black Male 855 14
Adult Freestyle, Female
1 Haylee Black Female 816 10
2 Angie Knight Female 814 10
Adult Freestyle Limited
1 Joey Horvath Male 726 5
Adult Hunter Unlimited
1 Brock Morris Male 859 31
2 Paul Starnes Male 851 20
3 Jay Phillips Male 850 22
4 Richard Brown Male 845 9
Adult Novice Bowhunter
1 Lance Tidwell Male 835 16
2 Donnie Hoebee Male 833 17
3 Perry Benenhaley  Male 811 17
4 Nick Hoebee Male 804 13
5 Zack Delorso Male 685 1



Adult Traditional
1 Jerry Williams

Cub Freestyle

1 Haylee Nesbitt
Guest

1 Chad Weatherford

2 Andrew Jennings

Master Senior Freestyle
1 Jim Ingram
2 Pat McGinnis

Master Senior Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Steven Coleman

Master Senior Traditional
1 John (Lefty) Bottone

PeeWee Freestyle
1 Jesse Hoebee

Senior Freestyle

1 Kelly Rogers

2 Michael Mcknight
3 Bobby Flores

4 Harry White

5 Wayne Johnson

6 Eddy Cook

7 Danny Thompson
8 Jim Naquin

Senior Novice Bowhunter
1 John Long
2 William Rogers

Senior Traditional
1 David Shull
2 Carson Turner

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

511

882

577
401

811
707

775

521

834

883
877
867
863
861
861
838
836

843
790

568
378

37

28

41
37
17
14
29
22
12
22

20
10



Silver Senior Bowhunter Freestyle

1 Wayne

Jackson

Silver Senior Freestyle

1 Emmett

Tyree

Young Adult Freestyle

1 Christian

Youth Freestyle
1 Austin
2 Findley
3 Chris

Youth Freestyle Limited

1 Skylar

Pennell

Miller
Stillwell
Capps

Murray

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

848

857

846

844
789
559

818

14

24

15

21

11



