## Sandune Archery Club Inc. 900 Round SCAA Tournament Scores April 18th and 19th, 2015



<u>Shooters</u>	<u>Place</u>	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>X's</u>		
Adult Bowhunter Freestyle								
1	1	Lloyd	Wilson	Male	873	28		
2	2	Rodney	Davis	Male	861	23		
3	3	Dayton	Colie	Male	842	17		
4	4	Kenneth K	Kearse	Male	812	15		
	Adult Freestyle							
5	1	Brent	Qualls	Male	890	54		
6	2	David	Chumley	Male	889	41		
7	3	Jimmy	Sanders	Male	883	34		
8	4	Stephen	Tanner	Male	879	36		
9	5	Gator	Hiott	Male	876	38		
10	6	Jamie	Weatherford	Male	866	24		
11	7	John	Black	Male	855	14		
	Adult Freestyle, Female							
12		Haylee	Black	Female	816	10		
13		Angie	Knight	Female	814	10		
	_	,B.G	6	· ca.c	0			
	Adult Freestyle Limited							
14	1	Joey	Horvath	Male	726	5		
	Adult Hunter Unlimited							
15	1	Brock	Morris	Male	859	31		
16	2	Paul	Starnes	Male	851	20		
17	3	Jay	Phillips	Male	850	22		
18	4	Richard	Brown	Male	845	9		
Adult Novice Bowhunter								
19	1	Lance	Tidwell	Male	835	16		
20	2	Donnie	Hoebee	Male	833	17		
21		Perry	Benenhaley	Male	811	17		
22		Nick	Hoebee	Male	804	13		
23	5	Zack	Delorso	Male	685	1		

	Adult Traditional						
24	1 Jerry	Williams	Male	511	1		
	0 1 5 1						
	Cub Freestyle						
25	1 Haylee	Nesbitt	Female	882	37		
	Guest						
26	1 Chad	Weatherford	Male	577	1		
27	2 Andrew	Jennings	Male	401	2		
		· ·					
	Master Senior F	reestyle					
28	1 Jim	Ingram	Male	811	10		
29	2 Pat	McGinnis	Male	707	4		
	Master Senior F	roostylo Lim	itad Pacurya				
20		-		775	4		
30	1 Steven	Coleman	Male	775	4		
	Master Senior T	raditional					
31	1 John (Lefty)		Male	521	1		
	, ,,						
	PeeWee Freestyle						
32	1 Jesse	Hoebee	Male	834	28		
~ ~	1 30330						
<u> </u>							
	Senior Freestyle						
33	Senior Freestyle	Rogers	Male	883	41		
33 34	Senior Freestyle 1 Kelly 2 Michael	Rogers Mcknight	Male	877	37		
33 34 35	<b>Senior Freestyle</b> 1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby	Rogers Mcknight Flores	Male Male	877 867	37 17		
33 34 35 36	Senior Freestyle 1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry	Rogers Mcknight Flores White	Male Male Male	877 867 863	37 17 14		
33 34 35 36 37	Senior Freestyle 1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson	Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861	37 17 14 29		
33 34 35 36 37 38	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook	Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861	37 17 14 29 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson	Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838	37 17 14 29 22 12		
33 34 35 36 37 38	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook	Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861	37 17 14 29 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin	Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838	37 17 14 29 22 12		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838 836	37 17 14 29 22 12 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim  Senior Novice Both	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838 836	37 17 14 29 22 12 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838 836	37 17 14 29 22 12 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim  Senior Novice Both	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin  owhunter Long Rogers	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838 836	37 17 14 29 22 12 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim  Senior Novice Both 1 John 2 William	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin  owhunter Long Rogers	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838 836	37 17 14 29 22 12 22		
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Senior Freestyle  1 Kelly 2 Michael 3 Bobby 4 Harry 5 Wayne 6 Eddy 7 Danny 8 Jim  Senior Novice Both 1 John 2 William  Senior Tradition	Rogers Mcknight Flores White Johnson Cook Thompson Naquin  owhunter Long Rogers	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	877 867 863 861 861 838 836	37 17 14 29 22 12 22 20 10		

	Silver Senior Bowhunter Freestyle						
45	1 Wayne	Jackson	Male	848	14		
	Silver Senior Freestyle						
46	1 Emmett	Tyree	Male	857	24		
	Young Adult Fr	eestvle					
47	1 Christian	Pennell		846	15		
	Youth Freestyle	Δ					
48	1 Austin	Miller	Male	844	21		
49	2 Findley	Stillwell	Male	789	8		
50	3 Chris	Capps	Male	559	1		
	Youth Freestyle Limited						
51	1 Skylar	Murray	Female	818	11		